oesaflsodidlende. OO &0

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULT

MA HINDI

SEMESTER 1& 2 DEGREE EXAMINATIONS(SDE)
JULY/AUGUST 2021

Published by
Prof (Dr) N. Gopakumar
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Log on to the website
www.keralauniversity.ac.in




UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. EG 1V/2022 Dated, Thiruvananthapuram 18/02/2022

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The result of candidates at the First & Second Semester M A Hindi Language &
Literature (SDE-2018 admission) and supplementary (SDE-2017 & 2018 admission) Degree

Examination, July/August 2021 as declared by the Board of Examiners are as given below:

Name of
Examination

No.
Registered

No.
Appeared

No. of
Passed

% of
Pass

First Semester MA. Hindi Degree
Examination, (SDE-2019 admission) and
supplementary (SDE-2017 & 2018
admission) July/August 2021

113

106

96

90.57%

Second Semester M.A Hindi Degree
Examination,(SDE-2018 admission) and
supplementary (SDE-2017& 2018
admission) July/August 2021

118

110

94

85.46

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 18/02/2022.

To
All Syndicate Members

Copy to:
PS.to V.C./P.V.C.
P.A. to Registrar/CE

The Director, SDE.
PRO/RO/Enquiry
Stock File/File Copy

DU A WN

JR (Exams.)/DR (Exams. IV)

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Not to be published before 18/02/2022
No.EG 1V/2022

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of successful candidates at the First and Second semester
M.A.Hindi (SDE-2019 Admission) &Supplementary(SDE- 2017 &2018
Admission/Improvement 2018 admission) Degree Examination held in July/August 2021.The
application for scrutiny & revaluation with prescribed fee should reach this office on or before
25/ 02/2022.The candidates can make use of draft marklists available in the University website
for submitting applications for scrutiny and revaluation.

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram



Results of First Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835171050

835181064

835191003

1025

1099

PASSED IN PARTS
835191110(1,2,3)

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835191002

1023

1038

1053

1066

1108

1123

PASSED IN PARTS
835191046(1,2)

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

No Eligible Students
PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835181016

835191010

1062

PASSED IN PARTS
835191031(1,2,3)

College Code: 00

SDE Kariyavattom
Literature (835)

1067

1006 1007 1011
1026 1033 1083
1103 1118

College Code: 02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram

Literature (835)

1004 1008 1019
1029 1034 1035
1039 1044 1049
1056 1061 1064
1067 1069 1077
1111 1114 1115
1125 1130

1120(1,4)

College Code: 03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
Literature (835)

College Code: 06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram
Literature (835)

1028 1043 1047
1073 1075 1126

College Code: 12

1012
1097

1022
1037
1050
1065
1086
1116

1048

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language &

ALL PASS
835191068

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

Literature (835)

College Code: 14
National College, Ambalathara



Results of First Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191024

PASSED IN PARTS
835191105(2,3,4)

College Code: 15

N.S.S. Neeramankara, T hiruvananthapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191021 1071 1076 1082 1084

1109

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 17

V.T.M.N.S. S College, Dhanuvachapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS

~ 835191027 1032 1042 1060 1088
1101 1122 1124

PASSED IN PARTS
835191090(1)

College Code: 19

Christian College, Kattakkada
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835181041

835191054 1070 1078 1091 1092
1102

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 22

A J College of Science and Technology, Thonnakkal, T hiruvananthapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191017 1036 1107 1129

PASSED IN PARTS
835191087(3)

College Code: 27

S.N. College, Chathanoor
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191030 1052 1055

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 34

D.B. College, Sasthamcottah
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)
ALL PASS



Results of First Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

835191040 1117

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191009 1013 1057 1059

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 46

S. D. College, Alappuzha
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191020

PASSED IN PARTS
835191094(1)

Sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Trivandrum
Dated : 18-02-2022



Results of Second Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835171003

835181002

835191003

1025

1099

PASSED IN PARTS
835171067(1,2,4)

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835191008

1037

1053

1067

1114

1125

PASSED IN PARTS
835191002(1,4)

1051(1)

M.A.-Hindi Language &

ALL PASS
835181081

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

M.A.-Hindi Language &
ALL PASS

835181016

835191010

1062

PASSED IN PARTS
835181057(1,4)

835191048(1)

College Code: 00

SDE Kariyavattom
Literature (835)

1008 1050 1054
1012 1064
1006 1007 1011
1026 1033 1083
1103 1118

College Code: 02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram

Literature (835)

1019 1022 1029
1038 1039 1044

1056 1064 1065

1069 1086 1108

1115 1116 1120

1130

1004(1,4) 1023(1,4) 1035(1,2,4)
1061(1,4) 1077(1,4)

College Code: 03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
Literature (835)

College Code: 06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram
Literature (835)

1028 1031 1043
1073 1075 1126

College Code: 12

1012
1097

1034
1050
1066
1111
1123

1049(1,3,4)

1047

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language &

ALL PASS
835191068

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

Literature (835)

College Code: 14



Results of Second Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

National College, Ambalathara
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191024 1105

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 15

N.S.S. Neeramankar a, T hiruvananthapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835181065

835191021 1071 1076 1082 1109

PASSED IN PARTS
835191084(2,4)

College Code: 17

V.T.M.N.S. S College, Dhanuvachapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)
ALL PASS

835191027 1032 1042 1060 1088
1101 1122 1124

PASSED IN PARTS
835191090(1)

College Code: 19

Christian College, Kattakkada
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS

835191070 1078 1091 1092 1102
PASSED IN PARTS

835191015(3) 1054(1,2,4)

College Code: 22

A J College of Science and Technology, Thonnakkal, T hiruvananthapuram
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191017 1036 1107 1129

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 27

S.N. College, Chathanoor
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191030 1052 1055

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 34

D.B. College, Sasthamcottah
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)
ALL PASS



Results of Second Semester M.A. Hindi Language & Literature May 2021

835191040 1117

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191009 1013 1057 1059

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

College Code: 46

S. D. College, Alappuzha
M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS
835191020

PASSED IN PARTS
No Eligible Students

Sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Trivandrum
Dated : 18-02-2022



