



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULT

MA HINDI SEMESTER 1& 2 DEGREE EXAMINATIONS(SDE) JULY/AUGUST 2021

Published by Prof (Dr) N. Gopakumar CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Log on to the website <u>www.keralauniversity.ac.in</u>

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. EG IV/2022

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram 18/02/2022

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The result of candidates at the First & Second Semester M A Hindi Language & Literature (SDE–2018 admission) and supplementary (SDE-2017 & 2018 admission) Degree Examination, July/August 2021 as declared by the Board of Examiners are as given below:

Name of Examination	No. Registered	No. Appeared	No. of Passed	% of Pass
First Semester MA. Hindi Degree Examination, (SDE–2019 admission) and supplementary (SDE-2017 & 2018 admission) July/August 2021	113	106	96	90.57%
Second Semester M.A Hindi Degree Examination,(SDE–2018 admission) and supplementary (SDE-2017& 2018 admission) July/August 2021	118	110	94	85.46

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 18/02/2022.

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

То

All Syndicate Members

Copy to:

- 1. P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.
- 2. P.A. to Registrar/CE
- 3. JR (Exams.)/DR (Exams. IV)
- 4. The Director, SDE.
- 5. PRO/RO/Enquiry
- 6. Stock File/File Copy

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of successful candidates at the First and Second semester M.A.Hindi (SDE-2019 Admission) & Supplementary(SDE- 2017 & 2018 Admission/Improvement 2018 admission) Degree Examination held in July/August 2021.The application for scrutiny & revaluation with prescribed fee should reach this office on or before 25/ 02/2022.The candidates can make use of draft marklists available in the University website for submitting applications for scrutiny and revaluation.

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram

College Code:00

SDE Kariyavattom

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835171050 835181064	1067			
835191003	1006	1007	1011	1012
1025	1026	1033	1083	1097
1099	1103	1118		

PASSED IN PARTS 835191110(1,2,3)

College Code:02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram

M.AHindi Language & Literature (835)				
ALL PASS				
835191002	1004	1008	1019	1022
1023	1029	1034	1035	1037
1038	1039	1044	1049	1050
1053	1056	1061	1064	1065
1066	1067	1069	1077	1086
1108	1111	1114	1115	1116
1123	1125	1130		

PASSED IN PARTS 835191046(1,2)

1120(1,4)

College Code:03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

<u>ALL PASS</u> 835181016				
835191010	1028	1043	1047	1048
1062	1073	1075	1126	

PASSED IN PARTS 835191031(1,2,3)

College Code:12

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835191068

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:14

National College, Ambalathara

M.AHindi Language &	& Literature (835)			
<u>ALL PASS</u> 835191024				
PASSED IN PARTS 835191105(2,3,4)				
		College Code:15		
	N.S.S . Neera	mankara,Thiruv	vananthapuram	
M.AHindi Language &		,	•	
ALL PASS 835191021 1109	1071	1076	1082	1084
PASSED IN PARTS No Eligible Students				
-		College Code:17		
	V. T. M. N. S	. S. College, Dha	nuvachapuram	
M.AHindi Language &		8 /	Ĩ	
ALL PASS 835191027 1101	1032 1122	1042 1124	1060	1088
PASSED IN PARTS 835191090(1)				
		College Code:19		
	Christ	ian College, Kat	takkada	
M.AHindi Language &				
ALL PASS				
835181041 835191054	1070	1078	1091	1092
1102				
PASSED IN PARTS				
No Eligible Students				
		College Code:22		
e		Sechnology , Thor	nnakkal,Thiruva	nanthapuram
M.AHindi Language &	& Literature (835)			
ALL PASS 835191017	1036	1107	1129	
PASSED IN PARTS 835191087(3)				
		College Code:27		
	S.N	. College, Chath	anoor	
M.AHindi Language &	& Literature (835)			
ALL PASS 835191030	1052	1055		
PASSED IN PARTS				
No Eligible Students		College College		
		College Code:34	.	
		College, Sasthar	ncottah	
M.AHindi Language & ALL PASS	x Literature (835)			

835191040 1117

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

<u>ALL PASS</u> <u>835191009</u> 1013 1057 1059

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:46

S. D. College, Alappuzha

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835191020

PASSED IN PARTS 835191094(1)

> Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Trivandrum Dated : 18-02-2022

College Code:00

SDE Kariyavattom

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835171003	1008	1050	1054	
835181002	1012	1064		
835191003	1006	1007	1011	1012
1025	1026	1033	1083	1097
1099	1103	1118		

PASSED IN PARTS 835171067(1,2,4)

College Code:02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram

0 0				
ALL PASS	1010	1022	1000	1024
835191008	1019	1022	1029	1034
1037	1038	1039	1044	1050
1053	1056	1064	1065	1066
1067	1069	1086	1108	1111
1114	1115	1116	1120	1123
1125	1130			
PASSED IN PARTS				
835191002(1,4)	1004(1,4)	1023(1,4)	1035(1,2,4)	1049(1,3,4)
1051(1)	1061(1,4)	1077(1,4)		

College Code:03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835181081

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835181016				
835191010	1028	1031	1043	1047
1062	1073	1075	1126	

PASSED IN PARTS

835181057(1,4) 835191048(1)

College Code:12

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835191068

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:14

	Nation	al College, Amb	alathara	
M.AHindi Language &		0 /		
ALL PASS 835191024	1105			
PASSED IN PARTS				
No Eligible Students				
		College Code:15		
	N.S.S . Neera	mankara,Thiruv	vananthapuram	
M.AHindi Language &			· ····································	
ALL PASS 835181065 835191021	1071	1076	1082	1109
PASSED IN PARTS 835191084(2,4)				
		College Code:17		
	V. T. M. N. S	. S. College, Dha	nuvachapuram	
M.AHindi Language &		0 /	I.	
ALL PASS 835191027 1101	1032 1122	1042 1124	1060	1088
PASSED IN PARTS 835191090(1)				
		College Code:19		
	Christ	ian College, Kat	takkada	
M.AHindi Language &		ian concee, ixa	lannaua	
ALL PASS				
835191070	1078	1091	1092	1102
PASSED IN PARTS 835191015(3)	1054(1,2,4)			
		College Code:22		
A J College	of Science and T	Technology,Thor	nnakkal.Thiruva	ananthapuram
M.AHindi Language &				F
ALL PASS 835191017	1036	1107	1129	
PASSED IN PARTS				
No Eligible Students				
		College Code:27		
	S.N	. College, Chath	anoor	
M.AHindi Language &	& Literature (835)			
ALL PASS 835191030	1052	1055		
PASSED IN PARTS				
No Eligible Students				
		College Code:34		
		College, Sasthar	ncottah	
M.AHindi Language & <u>ALL PASS</u>	& Literature (835)			

835191040 1117

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

<u>ALL PASS</u> <u>835191009</u> 1013 1057 1059

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:46

S. D. College, Alappuzha

M.A.-Hindi Language & Literature (835)

ALL PASS 835191020

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Trivandrum Dated : 18-02-2022